€:1:1 ]

More than 6 hours

6 hours or less

WGh

More than 6 hours

6 hours or less

GeCll)

More than 6 hours

6 hours or less

AHECH

10 hours or more

9 hours or less (Per Credit Hour)
A Em

10 hours or more

9 hours or less (Per Credit Hour)

5,129.00
3,048.00

4,895.00
2,909.00

3,754.00
2,222.00

4,432.00
295.47

3,446.00
229.73

5,129.00
3,048.00

4,895.00
2,909.00

3,754.00
2,222.00

4,432.00
295.47

3,446.00
229.73

15,685.00
9,308.00

14,415.00
8,555.00

13,344.00
7,918.00

14,189.00
945.93

11,135.00
742.33

15,685.00
9,308.00

14,415.00
8,555.00

13,344.00
7,918.00

14,189.00
945.93

11,135.00
742.33

REARH IEBES
Ge
Per Credit Hour

BHGH

Per Credit Hour

RGIAL [¥BES
Gaw

Per Credit Hour
Ke)

Per Credit Hour
ey

Per Credit Hour

2]
Per Credit Hour

BE [FHES
Al FaDg

Per Credit Hour
Alild @Dy

Per Credit Hour
Cily

R R A ] & B BB

HH BB P

4,474.00
298.27
1,425.00
95.00

2,732.00
182.13
2,781.00
185.40
2,732.00
182.13
2,732.00
182.13

2,540.00
169.33
1,425.00
95.00
2,540.00

O P BR DR B  BH PP

& BH PP

4,474.00
298.27
1,425.00
95.00

2,732.00
182.13
2,781.00
185.40
2,732.00
182.13
2,732.00
182.13

2,540.00
169.33
1,425.00
95.00
2,540.00

R R A ] N BH PP

& BH PP

13,993.00
932.87
5,395.00
359.67

9,641.00
642.73
9,815.00
654.33
9,641.00
642.73
9,641.00
642.73

9,241.00
616.07
5,395.00
359.67

B PP PP P BB @ BB B

@B BB B

13,993.00
932.87
5,395.00
359.67

9,641.00
642.73
9,815.00
654.33
9,641.00
642.73
9,641.00
642.73

9,241.00
616.07
5,395.00
359.67



ABDIXI A

I¥HEM F GERIA
DERRDAE IrREEAMEER FISAL EAR024
EFFECIF FALL EMEER

RGUARITMDEL (Bisgil5 b

BE CLLEGES
GHEsiCh $ 2,009.00 | $ 2,009.00 | $ 7,500.00 | $ 7,500.00
Per Credit Hour $ 133.93 [ $ 133.93 [ $ 500.00 | $ 500.00
ABEAKCH $ 1,602.00 | $ 1,602.00 | $ 5,918.00 | $ 5,918.00
Per Credit Hour $ 106.80 | $ 106.80 | $ 39453 [ $ 394.53
ABMEECH $ 1,516.00 | $ 1,516.00 | $ 5,657.00 | $ 5,657.00
Per Credit Hour $ 101.07 [ $ 101.07 [ $ 377.13 [ $ 377.13
CHCHGh $ 1,602.00 | $ 1,602.00 | $ 5,918.00 | $ 5,918.00
Per Credit Hour $ 106.80 | $ 106.80 | $ 39453 [ $ 394.53
DHCh $ 1,602.00 | $ 1,602.00 | $ 5,918.00 | $ 5,918.00
Per Credit Hour $ 106.80 | $ 106.80 | $ 39453 [ $ 394,53
GiiECh $ 1,602.00 | $ 1,602.00 | $ 5,918.00 | $ 5,918.00
Per Credit Hour $ 106.80 | $ 106.80 | $ 39453 [ $ 394.53
EfGH#h $ 1,425.00 | $ 1,425.00 | $ 5,395.00 | $ 5,395.00
Per Credit Hour $ 95.00 | $ 95.00 | $ 359.67 | $ 359.67
GgHECh $ 1,425.00 | $ 1,425.00 | $ 5,395.00 | $ 5,395.00
Per Credit Hour $ 95.00 | $ 95.00 | $ 359.67 | $ 359.67
B $ 1,425.00 | $ 1,425.00 | $ 5,395.00 | $ 5,395.00
Per Credit Hour $ 95.00 | $ 95.00 | $ 359.67 | $ 359.67
Gg-sba
Per Credit Hour $ 125.00 | $ 125.00 | $ 125.00 | $ 125.00
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